

# GLUTEN FREE MENU

## STARTERS

### HOUMOUS & FALAFEL <sup>v</sup> <sup>gf</sup>

caramelised red onion, spiced chickpeas, crudites • 3.95  
(1, 6, 11)

### PRAWN COCKTAIL <sup>gf</sup>

crisp leaves, marie rose sauce • 4.95  
(1, 2, 3, 6, 7, 9, 10)

## MAINS

### RUMP STEAK <sup>gf</sup>

grilled mushroom, grilled tomato • 16.95  
(7)

### HONEY ROAST HAM, EGG & CHIPS <sup>gf</sup>

• 11.95  
(3, 12)

### SWEET POTATO CURRY <sup>v</sup> <sup>gf</sup>

chickpea, basmati rice, poppadom • 11.95  
(7, 10)

### BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY <sup>gf</sup>

basmati rice, poppadom • 12.95  
(7, 9, 10, 12)

### OVEN ROASTED COD <sup>gf</sup>

chips, tartare, lemon wedge • small 9.95 • large 13.95  
(3, 4, 10, 12)

### HUNTERS CHICKEN <sup>gf</sup>

chicken breast, bacon, barbecue sauce, cheese, chips • 12.95  
(3, 7, 10, 12)

CHIPS • 3.95 <sup>vg</sup> <sup>gf</sup>  
add cheese • 0.95 <sup>(7)</sup> <sup>v</sup> <sup>gf</sup>

CHIP SHOP  
pickled onion • 0.95 <sup>(10, 12)</sup> <sup>vg</sup> <sup>gf</sup>  
wally • 0.95 <sup>(10, 12)</sup> <sup>vg</sup> <sup>gf</sup>

## DESSERTS

### ICE CREAM <sup>v</sup> <sup>gf</sup>

vanilla, chocolate or strawberry • 3.95  
(7)

### VEGAN ICE CREAM <sup>vg</sup> <sup>gf</sup>

please ask for today's flavour • 4.95  
(6)

#### ALLERGEN MENU KEY

1 CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (RYE, WHEAT, BARLEY ETC)    2 CRUSTACEANS (PRAWNS, LOBSTER ETC)    3 EGGS    4 FISH    5 PEANUTS    6 SOYBEANS    7 MILK (DAIRY)  
8 NUTS (ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, BRAZIL NUTS ETC)    9 CELERY    10 MUSTARD    11 SESAME    12 SULPHAR DIOXIDES    13 LUPIN    14 MOLLUSCS

(V)VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE (OG) OPTIONAL GLUTEN FREE (OVG) OPTIONAL VEGAN

PLEASE ALWAYS INFORM A MANAGER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE YOUR ORDER. NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE TOTAL ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS. DETAILED INFORMATION ON THE FOURTEEN LEGAL ALLERGENS IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. HOWEVER WE ARE UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION ON OTHER ALLERGENS. GAME DISHES MAY CONTAIN SHOT, FISH & CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. SOME OF OUR DISHES CONTAIN ALCOHOL.